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IV Memorial Wieslawa Hanczarka

KSz SILESIA Racibérz 2008-06-01/2008-06-01
Arbiter: FA Bogdan Obrochta

~ Nr Tyt.

1 IM
13 FM

3 GM
4 GM
10 m

12 k
9 FM
7 IM

14 m

2 IM

6 m

5 FM

28 I+
19 FM

16 k
15 k
18 k
8 IM
22 k

33 1
25 |
20

Wyniki koncowe - runda 9

Nazwisko Imie

Antoniewski, Rafal

Gumuta, Daniel

Heberla, Bartlomiej

Velicka, Petr
Wieczorek
Zbigniew
Brecka, Ivan
Helis, Tadeusz
Michenka, Jozef

Tustanowski
Robert

Czakon, Jakub

Juroszek, Tadeusz

Walach, Marcin

Hasinski, Krystian
Jacko, Vladimir

Banasik, Krzysztof

Raszka, Janusz

Krzyzanowski,
Marcin

Gazik, Igor

Rakus, Pavel

Fed. Elo Rank.
POL 2510 2510
POL 2287 2287

POL 2509 2509
CZE 2496 2496
POL 2319 2319

CZE 2292 2292
POL 2336 2336
CZE 2388 2403

POL 2281 2281

POL 2510 2510

POL 2397 2397

POL 2412 2412

POL 1990 1990
SVK 2163 2163

POL 2215 2215
POL 2249 2249
POL 2190 2190
SVK 2339 2339
CZE 2109 2109

Jacko-jun., Vladimir SVK 1798 1798

Obrusnik, Michal
Snyta, Zdenek

POL 2053 2053
CZE 2134 2134

Klub

Pasjonat Dankowice

JKSz MCKIiS
Jaworzno

HetMaN Szopienice
Katowice

Ostrava
KSz Silesia Raciborz

Mittal Ostrava
KSz Silesia Raciborz
Tatran Litovel

LKS Zarzewie
Prudnik

JKSz MCKIiS
Jaworzno

AZS Politechniki SI.
Gliwice

KS 23 Gornik
Czerwionka
KUZNIA Rybnik
Presov

LKS Zarzewie
Prudnik

Pasjonat Dankowice
MKSz Rybnik

SK Prieudza

TJ MSA Dolni
Benesov

Slavia PU Presov
KSz Silesia Raciborz
TJ MSA Dolni

Pkt. MBch. filtr
754250
7.540.50

7.0 39.50
6.542.00
6.5 39.50

6.5 38.50
6.5 38.00
6.5 36.00

6.5 35.50

6.0 45.50

6.0 39.00

6.0 37.50

6.0 36.50
6.0 32.50

5.542.00
5.5 38.50
5.537.50
5.534.50
5.5 34.00

5.531.00
5.0 40.00
5.0 38.50
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http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$29.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$45.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$13.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$73.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$61.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$61.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$50.html
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http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$43.html
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http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$62.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$68.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$65.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$65.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$89.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$34.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$48.html
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23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48

49

50
51
52

53
54

17 WIM Gazik, Renata

32 11+
23 I++

21 k

24 k
35 1l
27 k
311

34 1

39 11

36 I+
26 I+
11 FM

29 1|
30
38 Il
71

40 11
50 11l
45 11

44 11
43 11

42 1

63 V
49 111
67 V

SYml

46 11
66 V
55 IV

48 111
37 11

Smolka, Marcin
Grzenia, Jerzy

Vitasek, Jan

Cudnik, Andrzej

Wieczorek, Mateusz

Blasiak, Miroslaw
Bes, Michal

Kasprzykowska,
Joanna

Szczecina, Kamil
Dziodzio, Angelika
Lach, Krzysztof
Mulet, Piotr

Babczynski,
Dariusz

Szneider, Kazimierz

Wieczorek
Aleksandra

Gazikova, Veronika
Kwiatkowski

Zygmunt
Sedzielewski, Adam

Malcharczyk,
Andrzej
Faron, Rafat

Czech, Grzegorz

Kozik, Lubomir

©tens, Jakub
Wojaczek, Pawet
Krame€, Filip

Konopacka,
Martyna
Lach, Hanna

Jarkulik, VVojtech
Lisowski, Adam

Kalmuk, Krzysztof

Obrusnik, Pawel

POL 2199 2199
POL 1831 1831
POL 2088 2088

CZE 2109 2109

POL 2079 2079
POL 1736 1736
POL 2010 2010
POL 1951 1951

POL 17711771

POL 1614 1614
POL 1704 1704
POL 2017 2017
POL 2313 2313

POL 1968 1968
POL 1956 1956
POL 1627 1627
POL O 1000

POL 1603 1603

POLO 1600
POL O 1800
POL O 1800
POL O 1800
CZEO 1851
CZEO 1000
POLO 1600
CZE O 1000
POL O 1400
POLO 1600
CZE O 1000
POL O 1400
POLO 1600

POL 1654 1654

Benesov

KSz Silesia Raciborz
MKSz Rybnik

KSz Silesia Raciborz

TJ MSA Dolni
Benesov

Rymer Niedobczyce
KSz Silesia Raciborz
AKS Mikotow
Kedzierzyn - Kozle

KSz Silesia Raciborz

ChTS SDK Chorzow
MKSz Rybnik
DORS Ruda Slaska
PSSz Pszczyna

MKSz Rybnik
ROSZADA Gliwice
KSz Silesia Raciborz
KSz Silesia Raciborz
KSz Silesia Raciborz
Raciborz

KSz Silesia Raciborz

ChTS SDK Chorzow
Kuznia Raciborska

Slezska Sachovy
klub Opava

Slezan Opava
KUZNIA Rybnik
Sachovy klub Kravar

MKSz Rybnik

DORS Ruda Slaska
Slezan Opava
KUZNIA Rybnik
KKS Szach
Kedzierzyn-Kozle
KSz Silesia Raciborz

5.0 38.50
5.0 38.00
5.0 35.00

5.0 34.00

5.0 33.50
5.0 33.50
5.0 33.50
5.0 32.50

5.0 30.00

5.0 29.00
5.0 28.50
4.5 36.50
4.5 36.00

4.5 34.50
4.532.00
4.531.00
4.531.00
4.5 30.50
4.5 30.00
4.5 30.00

4.0 33.50
4.0 33.00

4.0 32.00

4.029.50
4.0 29.50
4.0 28.00

4.0 26.50

4.0 25.00
4.0 25.00
4.0 22.50

3.529.50
3.5 26.50

cl2

cl2

cl2
d12

d10

cl2

cl2

d10

c10
cl2


http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$24.html
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http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$33.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$67.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$27.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$51.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$69.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$4.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$4.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$38.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$77.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$86.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$9.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$71.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$71.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$84.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$28.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$28.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$25.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$22.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$22.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$74.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$20.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$20.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$60.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$44.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$58.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$56.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$0.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$0.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$85.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$55.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$41.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$81.html
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56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71

60 V
56 IV
47 11

41 1
57TV
69

53 IV
70

52 11l
59 V

54 IV

64 V
68

58 V
61 V
65 V
62 V

Kalinowski, Kamil
Cycon, Barttomiegj
Zabinska, Kinga
Ptaczek
Mieczystaw
Placzek, Marceli
Derwiczynski,
Woijciech
Michalski, Jarostaw
Gazik, Viktor
Anisko, Aleksandra
Dziodzio, Dawid
Tustanowski
Mateusz

Duda, Vojtech
Knura, Rafat
Ptaczek, Mateusz
Bielecki, Tomasz

Capek, Ondrej
Popowicz, Justyna

POL 0
POL 0
POL 0

POL 0
POL O
POL O

POL 0
POL 0
POL 0
POL 0

POL 0

CZE 0
POL O
POL O
POL O
CZE 0
POL O

1200
1400
1600

2000
1200
1000

1400
1000
1400
1200

1400

1000
1000
1200
1200
1000
1100

KSz Silesia Raciborz
KSz Silesia Raciborz
PUKS Rodto Opole

OSiR Raciborz
OSIiR Raciborz
KSz Silesia Raciborz

KUZNIA Rybnik
KSz Silesia Raciborz
KSz Silesia Raciborz
MKSz Rybnik

Zarzewie Prudnik

Slezan Opava
Raciborz

OSIR Raciborz
Zarzewie Prudnik
Slezan Opava
Opole

3.525.50
3.523.00
3.522.00

3.0 31.00
3.0 27.50
3.0 27.50

3.0 27.50
3.0 26.50
3.0 25.50
3.0 24.50

3.0 24.00

3.0 22.50
2.527.50
2.524.50
2.0 26.50
2.0 22.50
1.0 25.50

cl10
cl2
d10

cl2
cl2

cl10
cl10
di2
cl10

c10

c10

d10


http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$82.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$30.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$32.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$93.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$93.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$91.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$88.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$88.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$42.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$26.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$31.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$76.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$80.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$80.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$54.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$90.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$79.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$53.html
http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/archiwum/ks_161/card_z$64.html

